
1 Name of Procuring Agency

lvlethod of Procurement

Tille of Procurement

Tender lnquiry No

PPRA Ref No (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Detail of Bid(s) Evaluation

Evaluation Report
(As Per Rule-35 of PP Rules 2004)

E-in-C Branch

Ooen Competitive Biddinq

Const of Non Residential Facilities at Abk

2000/Armv-3/PPRAJDP&WE-2

TS 550663 E

29 Nov 2024 at 1130 Hours

29 Nov 2024 at 1200 Hours

Five (5)

Compelitive Lowest Biddinq

As Follow

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

'10

Name of Bidder

Marks

Evaluated
Cost

Rule/ Regulation/
SBD./ Policy/ Basis for

Rejection /
Acceptance as per

Rule 35 of PP Rules,
2004

Technrcal
(if app icable)

Financial
(if applicable)

M/S Rehman Associates NA NA 77 ,247 ,305t-

[,4/S Su tan Nlalik NA NA 77,066,2691-

It /S [,4arco Polo Builders (Pvt) Ltd NA NA 76,264 ,537 t-

[,4/S [,4a ik Abdul Hanan & Sons NA NA 77,169,718t-

Ir/S Ali Builders NA 77.354,7541-

11. Lowest Eval uated Bidder M/S Marco Polo Builders (Pvt) Ltd

12. Any other add rting information,
/.

o
lqr. s Brrnas-l.l rr

(Waqar r la rder,

#il)rocurins 
aSency may like to share

Signature:

Oificial Stamp:

.Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)

.-{\i
#

r _/'

nal/

.Y



Schedule 'K'
DECLARATION OF BENEFICIAL OWNER INFORMATION

(Auth: PPRA ltr * F.N1.7(61)/PPRA *dt /PPW2022 dated 11 Jan 2023, MoD ltr no,41/2024^23 dated 17 Jan 2023 and
SD Dte ltr no.014/11/Mix/5D-1-ZLP5PEA datu 25 feb 2023)

Contracl Title: Const of Non Residential Facilities at Abk

1 Name Ehsan ul Haque

2 Father's Name/Spouse's Name
3 CNIC/NICOP/Passport No 37405-15392S3-S
4 Nationality Pak stani
5 Residential Address House no.23, Skeet No20, Sector B,

DHA Phase-2. lslamabad
6 EmilAddress
7 Date on which shareholding, control or interesl

acquired in the business
I ln case of indirect shareholding, control or interest

berng exercrsed through intermediary companies,
entries or other legal persons or legal arrangements in
the chaan of ownership or control, following addilional
particulars to be provided

9. lnformation about the Board of Directors (details shall be provided regarding number of shares
rn the ca of the com as set o site res narnes

10. Any other nformation incidentalto or relevant to Beneficial Owner(s)

Name and Signature Signature oi Accepting Officer/
officer Authorized by him

1 2 3 5 6 7 9 10

E

z

EaE E?€ EaF;'!EE>gE

?iiE{ti}
E: b 6 EiPg
.9 tgdi!E

9nF!

I
6

ib

;i
E

z

!
a

E

.t
!s g

itEi iir

E d;5 E
EEIOEF
!*EEE,
dEE BE

rbc
E3:E:b!

P"." E E

8E: ! E

tE; E

PES

oi;-

€E SE.

€;EFU

EOE;fE
iri Es
qR.fr

1 3 4 6 8

{in Block

CNIC No
(in case of

No)

Husband's
Name in

tull

Nationality Nationality/
{ies)

Occupation Residential
addresB in fullor

the
registered/principal
otfice address for a
subscribels other

than natural p€rson

taken by
cash

(in figures

Total numbers of shares taken (in figures and
words)

(Person autho.ized to issue not ce on behalf of the company)


